
Sal. First MI Last Suffix Title Org Add1 Add2 CityState Zip Phone Fax Email

Hon. Mark C. Poloncarz County Executive Erie County 95 Franklin St. 16th Floor Buffalo, NY 14202 858-8500 858-6679

Hon. Stefan Mychajliw County Comptroller Erie County 95 Franklin St. Room 1100 Buffalo, NY 14202 858-8500 858-8507

Hon. Barbara Miller-Williams 1st District Representative Erie County Legislature TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD

Hon. Betty Jean Grant Minority Leader Erie County Legislature 790 East Delavan Ave. Buffalo, NY 14215 894-0914 896-1463 bettyjean.grant@erie.gov

VACANT 3rd District Representative Erie County Legislature

Hon. Kevin R. Hardwick 4th District Representative Erie County Legislature 92 Franklin St. 4th Floor Buffalo, NY 14202 858-8672 858-8818 kevin.hardwick@erie.gov

Hon. Thomas A. Loughran 5th District Representative Erie County Legislature 4549 Main Street Suite 203 Amherst, NY 14226 836-0198 836-0199 thomas.loughran@erie.gov

Hon. Edward A. Rath III 6th District Representative Erie County Legislature 92 Franklin St. 4th Floor Buffalo, NY 14202 858-8676 858-8818 edward.rath@erie.gov

Hon. Patrick Burke 7th District Representative Erie County Legislature 92 Franklin St. 4th Floor Buffalo, NY 14202 858-8480 858-8818 patrick.burke@erie.gov

Hon. Ted Morton 8th District Representative Erie County Legislature 92 Franklin St. 4th Floor Buffalo, NY 14202 858-8856 858-8818 ted.morton@erie.gov

Hon. Lynne M. Dixon 9th District Representative Erie County Legislature 92 Franklin St. 4th Floor Buffalo, NY 14202 858-8671 858-8818 lynne.dixon@erie.gov

Hon. Joseph C. Lorigo Majority Leader Erie County Legislature 92 Franklin St. 4th Floor Buffalo, NY 14202 858-8922 858-8818 joseph.lorigo@erie.gov

Hon. John J. Mills Chairman Erie County Legislature 92 Franklin St. 4th Floor Buffalo, NY 14202 858-8850 858-8818 john.mills@erie.gov
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